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To: DHET

SAPSE Funding

Dear Sir, Madam

Confirmation of the list of Conference Organising Committee and Reviewers
for Abstracts and Papers: 2024 MBALI International Conference

We hereby confirm that the abstracts and papers submitted to the 2024 MBALI International
Conference, hosted by the Faculty of Commerce Administration and Law from the University of
Zululand, at the Bon Waterfront Hotel on 5-8 August 2024, were reviewed by the
undermentioned list of Reviewers which includes their title, affiliation and area of specialisation.
A double blinded peer review process was followed involving at least two reviewers appearing
on the list, below. Further we sought permission from the reviewers to place their details on the
said list for distribution to relevant parties upon request as well as to be included on the
proceeding e-book. Note the same list of participants also participated in the online planning of
the conference.

Should you require further information do not hesitate to contact, the Conference Coordinator,
Prof | Kaseeram (W: 035 902 6425, C: 0845066890, mail:Kaseeraml@unizulu.ac.za or the Faculty
Dean, see details above)

Yours sincerely

Prof L Greyling FCAL Dean



http://www.unizulu.ac.za/
mailto:KaseeramI@unizulu.ac.za
mailto:KaseeramI@unizulu.ac.za
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Name and Title Affiliation
1 Prof R Mthethwa UNIZULU
2 Dr S Masunda GZU
3 Dr A Mapfumo GZU

4 Dr Aawaar Godfrey KNUST, Ghana

5 Dr C Mostert NWU
6 Dr Z Dickason NWU
7 Prof S Ferreire- NWU

8 Dr Abdulai Adams

9 Dr B Mazorodze SPU
10 Dr Daniel Mlambo TUT
11 Prof P Brijlal ucT
12 Dr C Dare ucT
13 Prof O Oni UFH

14 Prof T Chimucheka UFH
15 Porf W Chinyamurindi UFH

16 Dr A Van Niekerk UFS
17 Mr Ncamane UFS
18 Dr Marinda P uJ

19 Prof Z Fields uJ

20 Reward Utete uJ

21 Prof Chioma Okoro uJ

22 Dr O Oodith UKZN
23 Dr P D Oodith UKZN
24 Dr A Beharry-Ramraj UKZN
25 Dr S Gumede UKZN
26 Dr S Mukorera UKZN
27 Dr P Nyatanga UKZN
28 Prof TI Nzimakwe UKZN
29 Dr NN Ndebele UKZN
30 Dr M Ngundu UKZN

31 Dr SD Nkonde UL
32 Dr Mpho Paulos Bape UMP

33 Prof Chisasa J UNISA

34 Prof T Nenzhelele UNISA

35 Dr LCalvino UNIZULU
36 Prof N N Jili UNIZULU
37 Prof D lyer UNIZULU
38 Mr S Heeralal UNIZULU
39 Dr SZhou UNIZULU
40 Dr AO Ayandibu UNIZULU
41 Dr Matadi UNIZULU
42 Prof Vezi-Magigaba UNIZULU
43 Dr K llesanmi UNIZULU
44 Dr H Maduku UNIZULU
45 Dr BP Makhoba UNIZULU

46 Dr Enaifoghe Andrew UNIZULU
47 Dr Ana Cristina Goncah UNIZULU
48 Prof | Ezeudiji UNIZULU
49 Dr M Mathibe up

50 Dr Ibn Kailan Abdul-Hal UPS, Ghana

51 Prof Shambare UwcC
52 Prof GC lwu UwcC
53 Dr R Garidzirai Wsu
54 Dr Paul Masumbe Wsu
55 Prof loseph Akande  WSU

Email Address
MthethwaR@unizulu.ac.za
shyletmasunda@gmail.com
allymaps@gmail.com
aawaar@gmail.com
Clarise.Mostert@nwu.ac.za
Zandri.Dickason@nwu.ac.za
23261048@nwu.ac.za

SD Dombo Unive boginah@yahoo.com

brian.mazorodze@spu.ac.za
MlamboDN@tut.ac.za
pradeep.brijlal@uct.ac.za
cdarejam@yahoo.com
ooni@ufh.ac.za
ChimuchekaT@ufh.ac.za
WChinyamurindi@ufh.ac.za
niekerka@ufs.ac.za
Ncamanen@ufs.ac.za
marindap@uj.ac.za
ziskaf@uj.ac.za
Uteter@uj.ac.za
chiomao@uj.ac.za
Oodithd@ukzn.ac.za
Oodithdp@ukzn.ac.za
Beharrya@ukzn.ac.za
Gumedes@ukzn.ac.za
mukorera@ukzn.ac.za
NyatangaP@ukzn.ac.za
NzimakweT@ukzn.ac.za
NdebeleN@ukzn.ac.za
marvengundu@gmail.com
sipho.nkonde@ul.ac.za
Mpho.Bapela@ump.ac.za
Chisasal@unisa.ac.za
Nenzhte @unisa.ac.za
CalvinoL@unizulu.ac.za
JiliN@unizulu.ac.za
lyerD@unizulu.ac.za
HeeralalS@unizulu.ac.za
ZhouS@unizulu.ac.za

AyandibuAO@unizulu.ac.za
MatadiT @unizulu.ac.za
MagigabaMF@unizulu.ac.za
llesanmiK@unizulu.ac.za
MadukuH @unizulu.ac.za
Makhobab@unizulu.ac.za
EnaifogheA@unizulu.ac.za
WeyersA@unizulu.ac.za
ezeudujii@unizulu.ac.za
MathibeT@gibs.ac.za

Research area
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Economics

Economics

Economics and Finance
Entrepreneurship

Finance

Finance and Risk Management
Economics

Economics Updated

Public Administration

Finance & Accounting

Economics

Business Management &Entrepreneurship
Business Management &Entrepreneurship
Business Management &Entrepreneurship
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Law
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Marketing
Marketing
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Law

Finance
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Public Administration

Law

Marketing &Entrepreneurship

Economics & finance
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Law

Business Management &Entrepreneurship
Economics & finance

Economics

Economics
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Tourism

Business Management &Entrepreneurship

ikabdul-hamid@upsamail.edu.gh Business Management &Entrepreneurship

rshambare@uwc.ac.za
charmaine.iwu@gmail.com
rgaridzirai@wsu.ac.za
pmasumbe @wsu.ac.za>
akandeo.joseph@gmail.com

Business Management &Entrepreneurship
Business Management &Entrepreneurship
Economics

Law
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